# Aco§ 330z

Kypnwr

sl DIQEEICIAL COPY .

(Illinois) 95163846

KNOW ALY MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that
Assignor, GARLAND BUSINESS8 CORP., a
Panamanian corporation having an address c/o
pDani Rothschild, Manessestragsse 10, 8003
Zurich, Switzerland, in consideration of the
sum of ten ($10.00) and other good and : : L
valuable consideration paid by Assignee, : .
NYREL HOLDING, LTD., & British Virgin Islands
international corperation, hawving a - DEFﬁﬂlkEdeHW
registered aoffice at ,the offices of Havelet .
Trust Company (BVIY leltEd P.O. Box 2186, .
Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, © . CGUK COUHTY RECDRDER
the rec¢eipt and suffxclency whereof is . hereby ) L
acknowledged does hereby sell, .assign, P e ,:l o ;,(HQ
transfer and set over to Assignea: : ) ‘ e o

the Mortyagye dated as of March 26, 1987 recorded in the Recorder’s
office of Cork County in the State of I1llinois ("Recorder’a Otflice”)
on March 27, _.287 as document numbor 87162455 and Assignment of Rents
and Leases daled as of March 26, 1987 racorded in the Recvorder’s
Office on Marchr 27, 1987 as document numiyet- 87162456; both as amended
by Modification o-'%ortqaqe and A551gnment of Rents and, Leases datedy
as of April 12, 193f and recorded in the Recorder’s Office on April
15, 1988 as documerZ number 88157195; second Modification of Mortgage
and A551gnment of Renls and Leases dated as of February 9, 1989 and
recorded in the Recorder s Cffice on February 10, 1989 as document
number 890564979%; Third MoAification of Mortgage and Assignment of
Rents and Leases dated as oif March 31, 1989 and recorded in the
Recorder’s Office on August 30, 1989 as document number 89406377; .
Fourth Modlflcatlon of Mortgago ang . Asslgnment of ‘Réntsand Liases
dated as of March’' 21, 1990 and Ilecorded in. the Recorder’'s Qffice on
April 18, 1990 as document numpo2xr 90175803; and amended and Restated
Mortgage and Assxgnment of Rents anc Leases dated as of June 30, 1991
and recorded in the Recorder’s Of.au-cn-a on August 30, 1991 as document
number 91450807; the- Memorandum of (porvease of Indebtedness dated as
of October 31, 1991 and recorded in tine Recorder’s Office on November
1, 19%1 as document number 91572358; ard the Assignment of Mortgage
dated as of May 18, 1994 and recorded in . /che Recorder’s Cffice on Juhne
3, 1994 as document number 94496322;

together with all of Assignor’s right title ana-interest in and to (a)
the note, notes, accrued interest and other opiigations secured
thereby and payable in accordance therewith; (L} zhe real estate
described therein; and {c) all past and future mopzvs due and to grow

due thereon with: ; herwise. The mbdrrgages and the
« instrument or ins Sif%i {} sjereby are delivered herewith to

. Assignee.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):

17-15-111~-009-0000, 17-15-111-0123-0000, 17-15-113~C17~0000,
17-15-111~0130-0000, 17-15-111-014,0000, and
17-15-111~-011-0000, 17-15-111-015-0000, 17-15-111-018~0000.
17-15-3111-012-0000, i7-15-111-016-0000,

Agdress of real estate: 520 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.

IN WITWESS WHEREOF, has hereunto set his hand as of the 15th dd&
of May, 1994.

4/8/94

GARLAND BUSINESS CORP.

By:
Nama:
Title:

This instrument was prepared by Marc D. Leve, Esq., Yerushalmi Shiboleth, Yisraeli &
Reberts 350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6011, New York, N.¥Y. 10118-6096

$69.

SYRLIISE

00

L0017 TRAN 2947 03710/95 10:56:00
459795 I *~95*1@3846

Q[ﬁﬁjaxile




i
»

UNOFFICIAL COPY .

v

RIEEATI S I

STATE OF )
) ss:
COUNTY OF )
on this 4 day of ACGOSTO. , 1994, before me
personally came  Albert NASSER « to me known, who being by me duly
of Garland

sworn did depose and say that he is the
Business Corp., the corporation described in and which executed the

above instrument; and that he signed his name thereto by order of the
Board of Directors of said corporation.

o

- T

ACTA N®019 del *ibro de requerimientos RGmero 15 del Regpistre 146},

[PRa | ilf”l(: e P . o carlitiea
an ol Dolo A - T w“,wscao3iﬁyéég Pub
¥ Anoxo N¢ — Hegizirn Péblico
Nt Bucuo: R, o 0 S . o dPRY BiSes oL

Kncnres s . 5 -

BMAT. Jknn ’!J'._ U

/"//

‘/’ - e
Record and Return to: ¥Yerushialmi, Shiboleth, Yisraeli & Roberts

350 Fifth Avenue
Suite 6011

New York, N.Y. 10118-6096G

Attn.: Micriael D. Friedman, Esqg.

L]

BOX 333-CTh ’.

&

b ]
-y
<t

-t

L ]
ey
A

.




WBEITSE

1

documento oue bgo con esta foja, es/son

H
D

Buenos Aites, 4 de Agosto do 1994 En mi cardcter de Escribang

2! TITULAR DEL REGISTRO NOTARIAL N°1461.-~

f
!

i
3! CERTIFICO: PRIMERD: (ue la/y firma.-

que obra/n en el
puestn/s en mi presencia por la/s

aeisonals cuyo/s nombre/s y  documento/s  de identidad  se  mencionan @

LSEGUNDO: Que dicha/s persona/s manifiesta/n actudr por gi,~w~=ee==———— ——

continuacdn, y de cuyo conocimiento, doy fe. Albert NASSER, L.E. N°4,537.602¢8k



UNOFFICIAL COPRY

PN

fhis

-

Toyensudipack

RSt A eolr

o
o

FOQUENITEENEO T8

et/ los

e

imi~-

sumultaneasmente, por mcdio de Acta 019 F°6827219 det libro de requer

tifica se en-

pr—
-

entos N°15 del citado Registro. El documento que se ¢

cuentra redactado en idioma extranjero,~—w—emmmam i e

e rm—y
Q
*
?.Ar.w.v
MAﬁ
a»
L"Y
« L
6
mNtM

At
al
ink




NWer9ice

871 62 4

UNOFFICIALV,CQPY

-SCHEDULE A

PARCEL 1 34096322

SUB-LOTS 1, 2, 3, & AND § IM THE SUBDIVISION OF SUB-LOTS 1 AND 2 IN
LUNT'S SLHDI\I‘IO\ QF LOT 1 AND TRE NORTH 3/4 OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 12 IN
FRACTICNAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE

14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE NORTH -

20 FZIT OF SAID sUB-LOTS 1, & AND 5), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSQ,

PARCEL 2
LOTS 3, 4, 5, 7, & AND 9 IN ORRINGTON LUNT'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 AND

¥ L] .
TIC NORTH 3/4 OF LOT & IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO

CHIC/G0 AFORESAID, IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIF.L MERIDIAN, IN COOR COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO,

PARCEL 3:

THE SOUTH 20 FEET OF LOT & AND ALL OF LOT 5 (EXCEFT THE WEST B FEET
THZREQF TAKEN AND USET FOR ALLEY AND EXCEPT THE SOQUTH 41 FEET OF S4ID
10T 5), ALSO THE NORTR 52 FEET OF LOT 6 (EXCEPT THE WEST 8 FEET THERECF
TAKEN AND USED FOR ALLEY), IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15
ADDITION TO CHICAGD, AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO,

PARCEL &:

THE NORTH 235 3/12THS FEET OF THE SOUTH 56/2/12THS FEET OF THE EAST 132
FZZT OF LOT 9 IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTTUN|15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO
AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS.

ALSO,

PARCEL 5:

A TRACT OF PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED 4S 'PRIVATE ALL:.Y FOR vsi 77 THE
PROPERTY' AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT OF ORRINGTON LUNT'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1
AND THE NORTH 3/4 OF ORIGINAL LOT & IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION
15 ADDITION TO CHICAGQ, RECORDED APRIL 25, 1855 IN BOOK 85 OF MArS,
PAGE 112, AS DOCWRENT 38647, LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING TPE WEST 12
FEET OF LOT 1 OF SAID SUBDIVISION WEST OF LOTS 2, 3, & AND PART OF LOT
S, NORTH OF PART OF LOT 5, AND OF LOTS 7, 8 AND 9; A.'\D SQUTH OF &ND
ADJOINING LOT 6 IN SAID LUNT S SUBDIVISION {E.\CEPT THE NORTH 1/2 OF
THAT PART OF SAID ALLEY LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJCINING THE WEST 17 FEET
OF LOT 6 IN LUNT'S SUBDIVISION AFQRESAID}, IN COOXN COUNTY, ILLINOCIS.

4

SSY29TLS

L




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIBAL Cér—*’n’r”

=SCHEDULE A CGVTI&LLD- - i

94496322

ALSO,

PARCEL 6:

THE (OLTR &1 FEET OF LOT 8 (ENCEPT THE WEST §& FEET THEREOF TANKEN OR
USED FOR ALLEY), IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO
CHICAGO AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLISOIS.

ALSO,

PARCET.7:

THE RICATC AND EASEMENTS AS TO THE NORTH 20 FEET OF SUB-LOTS 1, 4 AND §
IN THE SUCQAIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN LUNT'S SUBDIVISION FOR THE
BENEFIT Or TARCELS 1 TO 6 INCLUSIVE AND OTHER PROPERTY, RESERVED IN
THAT CERTAIN QuiY CLAIM DEED DATED JULY 16, 1952 FROM THE CENTRAL HOTEL
COMPANY AND OTHLR’ TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO, WHICH DEED WAS RECORDED IN
THE RECORDER'S GiFICE-OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT 15466793, IN
BOOK 48584 ON PAGE 242 WHICH RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS ARE MORE FULLY SET
FORTH IN THE JUDGMENT ORPzR, ENTERED JULY 10, 1952 IN CASE 49C5321 IN
THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. ,

4150,

PARCEL 8:

LEASEHOLD ESTATE CREATED IN AND BY THAT CZRTAIN INDENTURE OF LEASE MADE
BY WILLIAM FITZGERALD TO PERRY D. CREAGER, JsTED APRIL 15, 1892 AND
RECORDED APRIL 29, 1892 IN BOOK 3919, PAGE /. AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
1454010 AND AS AMFNDED RY AMENDMENT DATED JULY 14, 1952 AND RECORDED
SEPTEMBER 22, 1952 AS DCCUMENT 15441648 AND AMENDMEMT DATED OCTOBER 28,
1952 AND RECORDED ON NOVEMBER 28, 1952 AS DOCUMENT 135495042 AND
AMENDMENT TO LEASE DATED JUNE, 1981 AND RECORDED JULY 6, 1981 AS
DOCUMENT 25927158, DEMISING AND LEASING FOR A TERM OF 77 UEARS
COMMENCING MAY ), 1892 AND ENDING APRIL 30, 1991, THE LANL DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS:

'A':
LOT & (EXCEPT THE WEST 17 FEET THEREOF) IN LUNT'S SUBDIVISION OF LO1 1
AND THE NORTH 3/4 QF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 135

ADDITION TO CHICAGO (EXCEFTING THEREFROM THE NORTH 20 FEET THEREQF),

ALSO,

'B':
THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS AS TO THE NORTH 20 FEET OF SUB-LOT 6 (ENCEPT
THE WEST 17 FEET THEREOF) IN LUNT'S SUBDIVISION FOR THE BENEFIT OF

CCHYQLLA




UNOFFICIAL COPY




155
Y
5409632

37 | 6
UNOFFICIAL COHP

=SCHEDULE A COSTINUED-

PALCEL (A) HEREIN, AND OTHER PROPERTY, AS RESERVED IN THAT CERTAIN QuitT
CLAIM DEZD DATED JULY 16, 1952, FROM THE CENTRAL HOTEL COMPANY 4ND
OTHERS TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO, WHICH DEEZD WAS RECORDED IN THE

RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT 15466793, IN
BOOK 48584 ON PAGE 255, WHICK RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS ARE MORE FULLY SET
FORTH IN THE JUDGNENT ORDER ENTEZRED ON JULY 10, 1952 IN CASZ NUMBER
4805321, IN CIRCUIT COURT QF COOK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO, ~ S
PARCEL @:

THE SOUTH Z8 FEET OF LOT & AND THE NORTH 24 FEET OF LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE
WEST & FZET THIRIOF TAKEN OR USED FOR ALLEY), ALL IN BLOCK 12 IN |
FRACTIONAL SECTLON 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINGIS.

ALSO,

PARCEL 10:

THE WEST 17 FEET FRONT AND REAR (F SUB-LOT 6 (EXCEPTING THERETROM THE

NORTH 20 FEET THEREOF) IN LUNT'S SUPDIVISION OF LOT 1 AND THE NORTH 3/4 ”
OF 10T 4 IN BLOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SZCTTON 15 ADDITION TO GHICAGO IN
TOWNSKIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THe THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BEING.
THE LAND KNOWN AS MUMBER 13 EAST CONGRESS STREET IN CHICAGD, OTHERWISE -
DESCRIBED BY METZS AND BOUNDS AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF THE 16 F30T ALLEY RUNNING
NORTH AND SOUTH AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT OF SAID SUBDIVIGION RECORDED ON
APRIL 25, 1855, WHERE THE SQUTH LINE OF CONGRESS STRELT /(FNRYFRIY TYLER
STREET) INTERSECTS WITH THE SAME, RUNNING THENCE BAST ALNG THE SOUTH
LINE OF SAID CONGRESS STREET, 17 FEET; THENCE SOUTH PARALLAL VITH THE
EAST LIKE OF SAID 16 FOOT ALLEY, 100 FEET TO THE NORTH LINC OF THE 20
FOOT ALLEY SHOWN OX SAID PLAT AND DESIGNATED 'PRIVATE ALLEY FOn THE USE
OF PROFERTY'; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID ALLEY, 17 FIET ,
TO 4 POINT WHERE THE SAME INTERSECTS WITH THE 16 FOOT ALLEY AROVE
MENTIONED; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID 16 FOOT ALLEY, 100 :
FEET TCO THE POINT OF BEGINNING AND THE NORTH 1/2 QF THAT PART OF SAID N
PRIVATE ALLEY LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING THE WEST 17 FEET OF SAID LOT

6, IN COOX COUNTY, ILLINOIS. :
ALSO,

PARGEL 11:

L At I A2

P
o ——

WRCITSH




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNEFEERTFAL COPY 4096322

THE SOUTH 50 FEET OF LOT 9 (ENCEZPT THE WEST 8 FEET TAKEN FOR PUBLIC
AL )Y AND EXCEPT THE NORTH 19 FEET OF THE EAST 132 FEET OF THE SALD
SOUTH 50 FEET OF SAID LOT 9}, IV 5LOCK 12 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 1S,

TOWNSKIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN f

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOILS.
ALSO,

PARCEL 12:

THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS AS TO THE NORTH 20 FEET OF THE WEST 17 FEET
FRONT AND REAR OF SUB-LOT 6 IN LUNT'S SUBDIVISION FOR THE BENEFIT OF
PARCEL 10 AFORESAID AND QTHER PROPERTY, RESERVED IN THE CERTAIN QUIT
CLAIM DEED DATED JULY 16, 1952 FROM THE CENTRAL HOTEL COMPANY AND
OiH%iS 10 THE CITY OF CHICAGO, WHICH DEED WAS RECORDED IN THE .
RECORIZ%'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT 15466793, IN
BOOK 4838+, PAGE 265, WHICH RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS ARE MORE FULLY SET
FORTH IN/{¥: JUDGMENT ORDER ENTERED ON JULY 10, 1952 IN CASE 49CS321,
IN THE CIRCOYT-COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ALL IN CQOK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS.

ALSO,

PARCEL 13: ;

THAT PART OF LOT 9 LYING NCRTH OF THE NC TH LINE OF THE SOUTH 50.0
FEZET, LYING SOUTH OF THE SOUTr LINE CF T{E NORTH 24.0 FEET, LYING EAST
OF THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 8.0 FEIT AN) LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE
OF THE EAST 132.0 FEET THEREQF, 15 SLOCK 12 IN FRACTIOQNAL SECTION 13 )
ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN TOWNSHIP 39 nURIH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD ' !
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COQK COUNTY, Iril .2°S. "

qGYZ9TL8

B1 451300 ) {of'




UNOFFICIAL COPY




'l

% UNOFFICIAL CQPW%SZ"'
- PERMANENT TAX NUMBERS FOR

320 _SQUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60605

(1] Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-009-0000
{2) Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-010-000b

(3) Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-011-0000
(4} Permanent Tax No. 17~15~-111-012-0000

Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-011-0000
Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111~014-0000
Farmanent Tax No. 17-15-111-015-0000
Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-016-0000
Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-017-0000
Permanent Tax No. 17-15-111-018-0000

qSY2ZITL8

9VRL91IS6




UNOFFICIAL COPY

P
-
e
. )
';_:‘,
k%
g
-,
< e




